
Philanthropy Forecast 2016 Attendees

Robert Albright			   Collective Impact Forum, FSG, Boston		

Jeanne Allen			   Jeanne Allen Consulting		

Caleb Baker			   Triangle Community Foundation				    caleb@trianglecf.org	

Nanci Ballantyne			   Planned Parenthood South Atlatic				    nanci.ballantyne@ppsat.org	

Sonja Benntt-Bellamy		  Shaw University		

Camille Berry			   Community Home Trust					     cberry@communityhometrust.org	

Beth Boney Jenkins		  NC Community Foundation		

Marie Boubane										          mboubane@hotmail.com	

Katie Bowe			   Habitat for Humanity of  Orange County			   kbowe@orangehabitat.org	

Emily Bruce			   Marbles Kids Museum		

Valentino Bryant			   Shaw University		

Sherry Buckles			   College of  Veterinary Medicine, NC State University		  slbuckle@ncsu.edu	

MacKenzie Buice			   Triangle Family Services					     mbuice@tfsnc.org	

Elizabeth Byrum			   Autism Society of  North Carolina		

MaryBeth Carpenter		  Greater Gifts Consulting					     marybeth@greatergiftsnc.com	

Christine Casey			   Transitions LifeCare					     christinecaseymba@gmail.com	

Todd Cohen			   Philanthropy North Carolina		

Allison Crouch			   College of  Veterinary Medicine, NC State University		

Bill Crouch			   Crouch & Associates		

Dileep Dadlani			   The ALS Association					     dileep@catfishchapter.org	

Amy Daniels			   Rex Healthcare Foundation				    amy.daniels@unchealth.unc.edu	

Cristin DeRonja			   SAFEchild		

Kara Endsley										          kara_endsley@hotmail.com	

Shana Filter			   SAFEchild						      sfilter@safechildnc.org	

Darlene Fiscus			   Compass Center for Women and Families			   development@compassctr.org	

Sylvia Hackett			   Rex Healthcare Foundation				    sylvia.hackett@unchealth.unc.edu	

Shelly Hanna			   Nexus Direct						      shanna@nexusdirect.com	

Heather Hargrave		  Autism Society of  North Carolina				    hhargrave@autismsociety-nc.org	

Gillian Hayden			   Autism Society of  North Carolina		

Frank Hereda			   Gesture		

Pamela Highsmith										         phighsmith@ncmedsoc.org	

Emily Hill			   Girl Scouts - NC Coastal Pines				    ehill@nccoastalpines.org	

Shannon	Hinson			   Thompson Child & Family Focus				    shinson@thompsoncff.org	

Thomas	Hull			   NC Bar Assoc Foundation					    thull@ncbar.org	

James Earl Jones			   Pitt Community College					     adsmith@email.pittcc.edu	

Clare Jordan			   CapDev							      cjordan@capdev.com	

Penny Lauricella			   Pretty In Pink Foundation					     plauricella@prettyinpinkfoundation.org	

Sissy Lee-Elmore			   WATCH/Wayne Memorial Hospital			   sissy.lee-elmore@waynehealth.org	

Marty Martin			 

Madison	Maves			   American Legion Auxiliary National				   mmaves@alaforveterans.org	
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Betsey McFarland			  Wade Edwards Foundation (WELL)				   bmcfarland@wade.org	

Cate McLeane			   Angel Oak Creative					     caitlin@angeloakcreative.com	

Meredith Stewart			  Family Success Alliance		

Kati Mullan			   Read and Feed						      katimullan@readandfeed.org	

Leslie Nixon			   Transitions LifeCare					     lnixon@transitionslifecare.org	

Kristen O’Connell		  Ravenscroft School		

Jill Orr				    College of  Veterinary Medicine, NC State University		

Beatrice	Parker			   Family Success Alliance		

Ruth Peebles			   The INS Group		

Janice Periquet			   Nature Conservancy		

Sarah Perkins			   SP Consulting						      sperkins107@nc.rr.com	

Laura Ridgeway			   Girl Scouts - North Carolina Coastal Pines			   lmridgeway@gmail.com	

Jessica Robinson			 

Erin Roesch			   StepUp Durham						      erin.roesch@stepupministry.org	

Margaret Sands			   Triangle Land Conservancy		

Sarah Shore			   United Arts Council of  Raleigh and Wake County		  smorris@unitedarts.org	

Fred Stang			   moss+ross						      sross@mossandross.com	

Beverly Stevenson		  Durham Center for Senior Life				    bstevenson@dcslnc.org	

Alyson Stoffer			   Public School Forum of  North Carolina			   astoffer@ncforum.org	

Ellen Stone										          lnstone52@gmail.com	

Kara Strang			   Marbles Kids Museum		

Zanna Swann			   Rural Economic Development Center			   zswann@ncruralcenter.org	

Sandra Sweitzer			   Triangle Land Conservancy					    ssweitzer@triangleland.org	

Jenna Temple			   ALS Association, North Carolina Chapter			   jenna@catfishchapter.org	

Trish Tolbert										          tolberthill@att.net	

Jennifer Tolle Whiteside		  NC Community Foundation		

Sue Tracey			   NC Bar Assoc Foundation		

Leslie VanHoy			   Johnston Community College				    lcvanhoy@johnstoncc.edu	

Sally Wade			   Realize							       swade7@att.net	

Susan Washburn										          swashburn@stmcary.org	

John Welch			   Urban Ministries of  Wake County				    jwelch@urbanmin.org	

Angie Welsh			   United Way of  the Greather Triangle		

Kristy White			   Autism Society of  North Carolina				    kwhite@autismsociety-nc.org	

Matt Wolf 			   Shaw University		


